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BE FUT

APPLY FOR ADMISSION

Tour Our Beautiful Campus-and get a chance to see our incredible facilities. We encourage both parents to be involved in the admission
process and take thus time to become familiar with our school, our mission and our education style. Half an hour Interview-with every family
will follow each tour. The interview gives you an opportunity to ask questions and to share your family with us in a more personal manner.
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https://pietsanskriti.com/news-and-events/rakesh-sir-interview-english/
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https://pietsanskriti.com/news-and-events/rakesh-sir-interview-hindi/
https://pietsanskriti.com/news-and-events/assessment-no-3-started-for-class-1-to-5/
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"Education is the passport to the future, for tomorrow belongs to those who
prepare for it today."
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PIET Sanskriti - Glimpses

LEARN MORE

STUDENT LIFE
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Piet is very Good school and provides us best facility and Good education . As parents we are glad to see that our child has progressed. You
My daughter is studying here. I am quite satisfied as all the teachers are nurturing and loving while providing the structure and guidance

hard working and cooperative. Thank you Mam for everything. needs. Thank you for the efforts you put in children. We are so h
your hardwork and the progress of our child. keep it up, May Go
you all.

Pooja jain Thanks again

Mother of seeyal jain

ﬁ Qvad Nanich Al

ABOUT PIET

Know Us < https://pietsanskriti.com/about-us/know-us/>
News & Events < https://pietsanskriti.com/news-events/>
Photo Gallery < https://pietsanskriti.com/gallery-image/>
Circulars < https://pietsanskriti.com/circulars/>

Video Gallery < https://pietsanskriti.com/video-gallery/>

Contact Us < https://pietsanskriti.com/contact-us/>

QUICK LINKS

Activity Calendar < https://pietsanskriti.com/activity-calender/>

List of Holidays < https://pietsanskriti.com/list-of-holidays/>

Syllabus < https://pietsanskriti.com/syllabus/>

Meal Chart < https://pietsanskriti.com/meal-chart/>

Top Pre Primary School in Panipat < https://pietsanskriti.com/top-pre-primary-schools-panipat/>
Best Nursery School in Panipat < https://pietsanskriti.com/best-pre-nursery-schools-panipat/>

IMPORTANT LINKS

Admission Form < https://pietsanskriti.com/admission-form/>

Book List < https://pietsanskriti.com/book-list/>

Date Sheet < https://pietsanskriti.com/date-sheet/>

Apply For Job < https://pietsanskriti.com/apply-for-job/>

Covid 2019 < https://pietsanskriti.com/covid-2019/>

Newsletter < https://pietsanskriti.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/09/PIET_HUDA.pdf>
Worksheets < https://pietsanskriti.com/worksheets/>

CONTACT US

PIET Sanskriti School Behind Mittal mega mall,
Sector-25 HUDA, Panipat-132103(Haryana)
Tel: 9992101166, 9069645000

Email : pietsanskriti@piet.co.in

o < https://www.facebook.com/pietsanskriti/> o < https://twitter.com/i_sanskriti> <

https://www.instagram.com/piet.sanskritipanipat/> @ <
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCFM5YIXeVEXEBNiMTNTmNow >
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